Solon American Legion
Breakfast Menu
Serving 7am-11am Daily
Ask your server about our weekly specials

All American $5.25
Two eggs, hash browns, choice of toast
With bacon, sausage patties or links $7.00

Patriot Sandwich $5.75

Fried egg with choice of bacon or sausage
patty, cheese on English muffin and side of
hash browns

Liberty $6.25
Fried egg, sausage, cheese, and biscuit
covered in sausage gravy

A La Carte

Egg $1.50
% order French Toast $2.00
Bacon $2.00
Ham $2.50
Sausage patties or links $1.75
Hash Browns $1.75
Sausage Gravy $2.50
Toast $1.25

Whole wheat or white
Extra Cheese $1.00

Children’s Menu

Up to 10 years old only
1 egg and % order toast $1.00
1 small pancake and 1 strip bacon $1.00

Pancakes
One pancake $2.50
Two pancakes $4.25

French Toast $4.00
Add strawberries $1.25
Add whip cream $.50

Biscuit and Gravy $5.75
Half order $3.00

Corn Beef Hash $8.00
With two eggs on top and choice of toast

Drinks

Coffee:

Carafe $5.25

Cup $1.35

1 Complimentary refill

Tea $1.50
Hot Cocoa $1.75

Milk/Juice

Small $1.75

Large $2.00
Chocolate Milk $2.50

Can pop $1.00

***There will be a 15% gratuity added to the bill for
tables of 5 or more.



Appetizers

All Appetizers $6.99, pick 2 combo for $9.99,

or pick 3 combo for $13.99

(All served with ranch)

Breaded Pickle Spears
Broccoli Cheddar Bites
Jalapeno Poppers
Jalapeno Corn Nuggets
Mini Corn Dogs
Spicy Cheddar Onion Petals
Onion Rings
Breaded mushrooms
Wisconsin Cheese Curds

Cheesy Potato Bites

Mozzarella Sticks served with Marinara



Baskets

One side included or pick any Appetizer for $2 extra. Sides
*1/2 Ib. Cheeseburger $8.99 All Sides are $2.00
*Mushroom & Swiss $9.99 Cottage Cheese
*Patty Melt $9.99 Cole Slaw
*Tenderloin $7.99 Steak Fries

(Grilled or Breaded) Sweet Potato Fries

Chicken Sandwich 7.99
Icken Sandwic > Tater Tots

(Grilled or Breaded)
Mac & Cheese
4pc. Chicken Strip $7.99

Double Decker BLT $8.99 Salads

Dressings: Ranch, French, Italian,

(NO SUbStItUtlons) Honey Mustard, & Bleu Cheese.

10pc. Butterfly Shrimp $10.99 | gide Salad $2.99
3pc. Pork Wings 38.99 | pinner salad $5.99
Spartan Firehouse Sandwich $9.99 Chicken Salad $7.99

Chicken or beef patty, 3 strips of bacon, Cheddar cheese, .
) ) i (Grilled or Breaded)
spicy onion petals, sriracha honey sauce.

Buffalo Chicken Salad $7.99

*Add Bacon $3.00 to any sandwich except Firehouse

(Grilled or Breaded)

*lowa food code 3-603.11 requires that we mention eating
under cooked meat may increase the risk of food borne

iliness.



6pc. Wings $5.99 +tax

12pc. Wings $11.99 +tax

18pc. Wings $17.99 +tax
Sauces

Bold and Tangy BBQ,
Franks Original
Jeremiah’s House Sauce
Sweet Chili

Honey Siracha

Sauce served on the side or have your wings coated.

Want more than one flavor? Each additional sauce is $0.50 per cup.



Kids Menu

Kid meals include a Fountain Drink

Baskets

Hamburger and A Side.......cccoevvvueneeee. $4.99
Cheeseburger and A Side.................... S5.49
3pc Chicken strip and A Side............... $4.99
Mac & Cheese and A Side.................... $3.99
5 Mini Corn dogs And A Side............... S4.99
Chicken Sandwich And A side............. $4.99
Sides:

Cottage Cheese
Cole Slaw
Steak Fries
Tater Tots

Sweet Potato Fries



Taco Menu

Unlimited Chips and Salsa $3.00
Add Queso $1.00
Refried Beans $1.00

Tacos $2.00 each or 3 for $5.00

Chicken or Beef

Double shell Taco $2.50 each

A soft shell taco with cheese sauce wrapped around a hard shell and then stuffed with beef or
chicken

Burrito and Tots $7.00
Taco SaladS$7.00
Loaded QuesadillaS7.00

Chicken or Beef filled with Tomato, onion, Jalapeno, and Cheese

Chicken Quesadilla $5.00
Cheese Quesadilla $3.00
Small Nacho$5.00

Chips, Meat, Bean, and Cheese

Nacho Platter $9.00

Chips, Meat, Bean, Black Olives, Jalapeno, Salsa, Sour Cream, and Cheese



Patriot Grille Breakfast Menu

Hours Monday-Saturday Sunday 8-11

*All American

Two eggs, hash browns, &Toast $5.49
With bacon or sausage $7.49

With Ham $7.99

«Patriot Sandwich

An English Muffin with Egg, Cheese
And your choice of Sausage, Bacon, or Ham

Served with Hash browns $6.49

*Liberty Sandwich

A Biscuit with Egg, Sausage, & Cheese

Covered in Gravy $6.49

*Freedom Sandwich

A Croissant with egg, cheese, and
your Choice of Sausage , Bacon, or Ham

Served with Hash browns $6.99

Corn Beef Hash

Served with 2 eggs and Toast $8.49

French Toast

Full Order $4.49

Half Order $2.49

Biscuits & Gravy

Full Order$5.99

Half Order $3.59

Omelettes
All omelettes served with hash browns
Ham and Cheese $7.99
Sausage and Cheese $7.99

Create your own $9.99
Sausage, Ham, Onion,
Tomato, Mushroom, Green Peppers

Jalapenos, and cheese

Pancakes

one cake $1.99



A La Carte

*Egg $1.49 Toast white, wheat, or Rye $1.49 English Muffins $1.99
Bacon $2.99 Sausage Links or Patties $2.49 Ham $2.99
Hash browns $1.99  Sausage Gravy $1.49 Cheese$1.00

Junior Menu

12 And under

Junior meals include a small drink

Egg and Toast......ccccoevereeeereerinnens $3.49 Chocolate chip pancake.....53.49
Kids CaKe oo $3.49 French Toast comb ............. $4.49
Served with 2 bacon, 2 links or one patty served with 2 bacon, 2 links, or 1 patty
Ham & EEZ...evveeceeereecreerecvene $4.49

Drinks
Bottomless Coffee......... $2.00 Orange Juice............. S1.75
HOt T@Q.ueeoeeeeeeeeee e $2.00 Soda....Fountain $1.00......Cans.$1.50
lced Tea.uuvniireeeeeeenn, $2.00 MilK.eooeeeeeeeeeee. S$1.75
Hot COCOQ@...ccoueeeeeeenenn. S1.75 Chocolate MilK....ocoveeveeeveeenne. $2.00

Consumer advisory
*lowa food code 3-603.11 requires that we mention that consuming undercooked

eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.



